Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.31
33.39
33.71
33.75
33.77
33.87
33.95
34.67
34.72
35.22
35.39
35.93
37.06
37.20
37.92
37.98
42.45
42.65
43.84
44.02
44.02
46.33
53.70
53.81

Swims in Date Order
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392
389
378
376
376
372
370
347
346
331
326
312
284
281
265
264
189
186
171
169
169
145
93
93

Round

F

Date

22111115
23/11/14
09/03/14
111112
13/07/14
11/03/13
23/11113
11/03/12
27/10/112
18/12/11
08/07/12
13/11/11
10/07/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
08/05/11
22/11/09
11/07/10
14/03/10
10/10/09
10/10/09
21/06/09
07/12/08
26/04/09

Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Deben Open Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Venue

Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Norwich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Deben

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
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Time
33.31
33.39
33.77
33.71
33.95
33.87
33.75
34.72
35.39
34.67
35.22
35.93
37.06
37.98
37.92
37.20
42.65
43.84
42.45
44.02
44.02
46.33
53.81

53.70
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392
389
376
378
370
372
376
346
326
347
331
312
284
264
265
281
186
171
189
169
169
145
93
93

Round

F

Date

22/11/15
23/11/14
13/07/14
09/03/14
23/11113
11/03/13
111112
27/10/112
08/07/12
11/03/12
18/12/11
13/11/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
11/07/10
14/03/10
22/11/09
10/10/09
10/10/09
21/06/09
26/04/09
07/12/08

Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Stowmarket Club Champs
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet
Newmarket & District Open

Deben Open Meet

Venue

Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Newmarket

Deben

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



