## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.31	392	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
33.39	389		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.71	378	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.75	376		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.77	376	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.87	372	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.95	370		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.67	347	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
34.72	346	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
35.22	331		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
35.39	326	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
35.93	312		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
37.06	284	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
37.20	281		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
37.92	265		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
37.98	264	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
42.45	189		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
42.65	186	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
43.84	171		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
44.02	169		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
44.02	169		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
46.33	145		21/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
53.70	93		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
53.81	93		26/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.31	392	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
33.39	389		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.77	376	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
33.71	378	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.95	370		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.87	372	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.75	376		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.72	346	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
35.39	326	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
34.67	347	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
35.22	331		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
35.93	312		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
37.06	284	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
37.98	264	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
37.92	265		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
37.20	281		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
42.65	186	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
43.84	171		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
42.45	189		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
44.02	169		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
44.02	169		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
46.33	145		21/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
53.81	93		26/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
53.70	93		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS